









2025 Maple Park Fun Fest Sponsorship Application

Please provide the following information to be posted on our website and our social
media pages.
Make checks payable to Maple Park American Legion Post 312.
Maple Park Fun Fest
PO Box 28
Maple Park, IL 60151

Name of Business:	
Address:	
Phone:	
Website:	
Contact Person:	
Contact's Email:	

Desired Sponsorship Level (Please select one):

Platinum	Gold	Silver	Bronze	Other:
(\$1000)	(\$500)	(\$250)	(\$100)	

Please note: All checks and sponsorship applications must be received by June 1st to Guarantee full sponsorship package benefits.